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Nucor - Kingman Attended Jacob Doty Doty jake.doty@nucor.com

NCO Attended Johnny Adkins Adkins johnny.adkins@nco.us
Sms Group Inc Attended Matheus Balen Balen matheusbalen@gmail.com

Rolls & Technical Service Attended John Ballani Ballani johnb@rolls-ts.com
Sdi Steel Of Wv Attended Don Beals Beals

Retired Attended Jeffery Beicker Beicker jeff.beicker@gmail.com
Schwetizer Engineering And Rolling Technology Inc. Attended Jalal Biglou Biglou j.biglou@schweitzereng.com

Applied Materials Llc Attended Daryl Boe Boe
Scheerer Bearing Corp Attended Owen Brinker Brinker owenb@scheererbearing.com

Gerdau Long Steel North America - Cvl Attended Tom Burkett Burkett thomas.burkett@gerdau.com
Brc Global Rolls Ltd. Attended Steve Bylsma Bylsma steve.bylsma@brcil.com

Charter Steel Attended Bradley Carstens Carstens Carstensb@chartersteel.com
Mcc International Inc. Attended Roger Chambers Chambers rchambers@mccintl.com

Herkules North America Attended Michael Chociej Chociej m.chociej.jr@herkulesusa.com
American Roll Group Attended Ed Clark Clark skyclarks@yahoo.com
American Roll Group Attended Corey Clark Clark skyclarks@yahoo.com
Precision Metals, Inc. Attended Gregory Combs Combs guiderollers@gmail.com
Kocks Pittsburgh Co Attended Patrick Connell Connell connell@kocks.de

Mcc International Inc. - Cecil, Pa Attended Brian Cooley Cooley bcooley@mccintl.com
Hyperion Materials & Technologies Attended Henrique Costa Costa henrique.costa@hyperionmt.com

Gerdau Attended Aaron Craven Craven aaron.craven@gerdau.com
Technogenia Attended Jean-Baptiste Crepin Crepin jbc@technogeinia

Nucor Yamato Attended Mark Cunningham Cunningham mark.cunningham@nucor-yamato.com
Nucor Utah - Retiree Attended Brenda Daniels Daniels slimsmomb@gmail.com

Lap Laser Attended Henry Dietze Dietze h.dietze@lap-laser.com
Primetals Technologies Attended Timothy Dolan Dolan timothy.dolan@primetals.com

Nucor Steel Berkeley Attended William Drohan Drohan william.drohan@nucor.com
Detroit Edge Tool Company Attended Patrick Ebbing Ebbing patrick.ebbing@detroitedge.com

Kocks Pittsburgh Attended Glyn Ellis Ellis ellis@kocks.de
Charter Steel Attended Tom Ellner Ellner ellnert@chartersteel.com

Transvalor Americas Attended James Filips Filips james.filips@transvalor.com
Hyperion Materials & Technologies Attended Daniel Flor Flor daniel.flor@hyperionmt.com

Nucor Steel, Seattle Inc. Attended Tui Fualauu Fualauu tui.fualaau@nucor.com
Technogenia Lasercarb Oklahoma Inc Attended Natalia Fulton Fulton natalia.fulton@technogenia.com

Nucor Steel - Seattle Attended Daniel Gallagher Gallagher dangallagher1955@yahoo.com
Sintermet, Llc Attended Tom Gallagher Gallagher tom.gallagher@sintermet.com

Wall Colmonoy Attended Josh Gardner Gardner jgardner@wallcolmonoy.com
Retired Attended Giles Gilley Gilley broggilley@gmail.com

Gerdau Manitoba Attended Cady Goodbrandson Goodbrandson cady.goodbrandson@gerdau.com
Gerdau Manitoba Attended Laurie Goodbrandson Goodbrandson lgoodbrandson@gmail.com

Southern Alloy Corporation Attended Jason Green Green jgreen@southernalloy.com
Taegutec Ltd Attended Minsun Gu Gu sunnygu@taegutec.co.kr

Fg Quality Attended Bob Guinn Guinn bobfgq@gmail.com
Brc Global Rolls Ltd. Attended William Gurr Gurr bill.gurr@brcil.com

Sdi - Steel Of Wv Attended Jason Harvey Harvey
Sintermet Attended Brad Hasek Hasek brad.hasek@sintermet.com

Ati Specialty Materials Attended Brian Hinson Hinson brian.hinson@ATImaterials.com
Nucor Attended Brett Hockett Hockett

NTK Attended Ed Hofheins Hofheins
Hollteck Company, Inc. Attended Stephen Holland Holland steve.holland@hollteck.com

Southern Alloy Corporation Attended William Housch Housch ahousch@southernalloy.com
Retired No Show Timothy Jenkins Jenkins car21wayugo@yahoo.com

Scheerer Bearing Corporation Attended Alex Jolly Jolly alexj@scheererbearing.com
Mcc International, Inc. Attended James Keefer Keefer jkeefer@mccintl.com

Nucor Steel Connecticut Attended Chester Knell Knell chet.knell@nucor.com
Konrad Corporation Attended Jenny Konrad Konrad jennykonrad@konradcorp.com

Ehwa Diamond/General Tool Attended Tom Krueger Krueger tomp.krueger@comcast.net
IMS, Inc. Attended Seth Lapray LaPray sethlapray@yahoo.com

Primetals Technologies Attended Rafael Lazo Lazo rafael.lazo@primetals.com
Kark Gmbh Attended Wilmar Leon Leon juan.leon@kark.de

JSW Baytown-Retired Attended David Light Light dlighthome@outlook.com
CMC Steel Texas Attended Jacob Lopez Lopez jacob.lopez@cmc.com

MCC International Attended Eric Ludwick Ludwick eludwick@mccintl.com
Primetals Technologies Attended Jacob Marshall Marshall jacob.marshall@primetals.com

Kaida Roll Attended Stephen Moir Moir shmoir@btinternet.com
Brc Global Rolls Attended Emiliano Montoya Montoya emiliano.montoya@brcil.com

Kark Gmbh Attended Erwin Montoya Montoya erwin.arturo.montoya@kark.de
SDI, Steel of West Virginia Attended Dale Nance Nance dale.nance@steeldynamics.com
Primetals Technology Usa No Show Ricky Narain Narain vishnu.narain@primetals.com

Commercial Metals Company Arizona 1 Attended Aaron Ochoa Ochoa aaron.ochoa@cmc.com
Modern Machine & Grinding Attended Doug Oosterhoff Oosterhoff doug@modernshearblade.com

Taegutec Attended Jae Park Park jkpark@taegutec.co.kr
Inteco Siderimpes S.R.L. Attended Federico Pegorin Pegorin federico.pegorin@inteco.at

Iruma Diseã±O Y Proyectos Industriales, S.L. Attended Juan Perez Perez jperez@iruma.es
CMC Attended Ronald Proskine Proskine RONALD.PROSKINE@CMC.COM

Primetals Technologies Attended Eirik Pyhtila Pyhtila eirik.pyhtila@primetals.com
Russula Corporation Attended Chad Ransbottom Ransbottom chad.ransbottom@russula.com

SDI - Steel of West Virginia Attended Charles Roy Roy croy@swvainc.com
Mark Schweitzer Attended Mark Schweitzer SCHWEITZER m.schweitzer@schweitzereng.com

Quad Infotech Attended Roderick Sandiford Sandiford roderick.sandiford@quadinfotech.com
Steel of West Virginia-SDI Attended Joe Schenk Schenk joseph.schenk@steeldynamics.com
Allingham Machining Inc No Show Ameet Shah Shah allinghammachining@bellnet.ca

Bmd Company Llc Attended Manoj Sharma Sharma manoj@bmdcompanyllc.com
Andritz Metals Asko Attended Brian Shaw Shaw brian.shaw@andritz.com

Timken / American Roller Bearing Attended Mark Shircliff Shircliff mshircliff@amroll.com
T&H Lemont / Trumbull Foundry & Alloy No Show Chuck Slack Slack chuck.slack@outlook.com

Bowers & Jones Ltd Attended Jane Sommerville Sommerville jane.sommerville@bowersjones.co.uk
Primetals Technologies Usa Attended Richard Stanard Stanard richard.stanard@primetals.com

Zumbach Attended Kirk Stoker Stoker kstoker@zumbach.com
T&H Lemont, Inc No Show Michael Strand Strand michael.s.strand@gmail.com

Nucor Steel Sedalia, Llc Attended Steven Thomas Thomas steven.j.thomas@nucor.com
SDI - Steel of WV Attended Dave Thompson Thompson

Gerdau Attended Luciano Toledo Ribeiro Toledo Ribeiro lucianotr@yahoo.com
Sintermet Llc Attended Michael Venesky Venesky mike.venesky@sintermet.com

Cmc Attended David Wadlow Wadlow DAVID.WADLOW@CMC.COM
SDI, Steel of West Virginia Attended Justin Wagoner Wagoner justin.wagoner@steeldynamics.com

Retired No Show Ronald Walker Walker walkre15@aol.com
Retired Attended Rodney Ward Ward rodneyellen49@yahoo.com

SDI - Steel  of WV Attended Josh Ward Ward
HFW Industries Attended Jack Watson Watson jdwatson@hfwindustries.com

Gerdau (Gln) - Manitoba Mill Attended Jeremy Wever Wever Jeremy.Wever@gerdau.com
Nucor Yamato Steel Attended David Wohl Wohl Wohl david.wohl@nucor-yamato.com

MBI Rolls Attended Boyd Wright Wright bwright@mbirolls.com
Retiree No Show George Yager Yager geoyager@gmail.com

Shape-Master Tool Company Attended Brett Young Young byoung@shapemastertool.com
Charter Steel Attended Tim Zeien Zeien ZeienT@chartersteel.com

Mbi Rolls/Atomat Attended Gregory Schriewer schriewer schriewerg@gmail.com


